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1. Länsdel av 

2. Länsdel av 

3. Länsdel av 

4. Länsdel av 

 

 

Nr 

 

Församling 

 

1 

 

Horn 

2 Hycklinge 

3 Tidersrum 

4 Västra Eneby 

5 Kisa 

6 Hägerstad 

7 Oppeby 

8 Kättilstad 

9 Tjärstad 

11 Vårdnäs 

12 Rumskulla  1 

13 Västra Ryd 

14 Svinhult 

15 Sund 

16 Asby 

17 Torpa 

19 Norra Vi 

20 Malexander 

21 Vreta Kloster 

22 Stjärnorp 

23 Ljung 

24 Flistad 

25 Björkeberg 

26 Västerlösa 

28 Klockrike 

29 Brunneby 

30 Skeppsås 

31 Älvestad 

32 Vallerstad 

33 Fornåsa 

34 Lönsås 

35 Ekebyborna 

36 Kristberg 

37 Nykil 

38 Gammalkil 

39 Ulrika 

40 Rappestad 

41 Sjögestad 

42 Vikingstad med Rakered 

43 Ledberg 

 

Nr 

 

Församling 

 

44 

 

Östra Skrukeby 

45 Lillkyrka 

46 Törnevalla 

48 Östra Harg 

49 Rystad 

52 Vårdsberg 

54 Askeby 

56 Svinstad 

57 Grebo 

58 Värna 

59 Örtomta 

60 Björsäter 

62 Åtvid 

63 Slaka 

64 Skeda 

65 Kärna 

66 Kaga 

67 Sankt Lars 

68 Landeryd 

69 Vist 

70 Västra Husby 

71 Drothem 

72 Skinberga 

73 Ringarum 

75 Mogata 

76 Börrum 

77 Gryt 

78 Skällvik 

79 Sankt Anna 

82 Skärkind 

83 Gistad 

84 Gårdeby 

85 Östra Ryd 

86 Yxnerum  4 

88 Godegård 

89 Tjällmo 

90 Hällestad 

91 Risinge 

92 Regna 

93 Skedevi 

 

Nr 

 

Församling 

 

94 

 

Vånga 

96 Styrestad 

97 Sankt Johannes 

98 Dagsberg 

99 Krokek 

100 Tingstad 

101 Furingstad 

102 Östra Eneby 

103 Kvillinge 

104 Simonstorp 

105 Kimstad 

106 Kullerstad 

107 Borg 

108 Kuddby 

109 Östra Ny 

110 Rönö 

111 Å 

112 Tåby 

113 Konungsund 

115 Häradshammar 

116 Jonsberg 

117 Östra Husby 

118 Kvarsebo 

119 Östra Stenby 

121 Ekeby 

122 Blåvik 

123 Rinna 

124 Åsbo 

126 Högby 

128 Hogstad 

129 Järstad 

130 Allhelgona 

131 Bjälbo 

132 Väderstad 

133 Hov 

134 Appuna 

135 Västra Harg 

136 Östra Tollstad 

137 Sya 

138 Veta 

 

Nr 

 

Församling 

 

139 

 

Viby 

140 Normlösa 

141 Härberga 

144 Mjölby 

147 Svanhals 

148 Kumla 

150 Rök 

151 Heda 

152 Stora Åby 

153 Ödeshög 

154 Trehörna  2 

155 Västra Tollstad 

156 Rogslösa 

157 Väversunda 

158 Herrestad 

159 Källstad 

160 Sankt Per 

161 Strå 

162 Örberga 

163 Nässja 

165 Västra Stenby 

166 Hagebyhöga 

167 Fivelstad 

170 Orlunda 

173 Varv och Styra 

174 Ask 

175 Vinnerstad 

176 Motala lands 

177 Västra Ny  3 

180 Linköpings domkyrko 

181 Norrköpings Sankt Olai 

182 Norrköpings Hedvig 

183 Norrköpings Norra 

184 Norrköpings mosaiska 

185 Söderköping 

186 Motala stad 

187 Vadstena 

188 Vadstena hospital 

189 Skänninge 
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Församlingarna i bokstavsordning 

 

 
Nr Församling 

 

130 

 

Allhelgona 

134 Appuna 

16 Asby 

174 Ask 

54 Askeby 

131 Bjälbo 

25 Björkeberg 

60 Björsäter 

122 Blåvik 

107 Borg 

29 Brunneby 

76 Börrum 

98 Dagsberg 

71 Drothem 

121 Ekeby 

35 Ekebyborna 

167 Fivelstad 

24 Flistad 

33 Fornåsa 

101 Furingstad 

38 Gammalkil 

83 Gistad 

88 Godegård 

57 Grebo 

77 Gryt 

84 Gårdeby 

166 Hagebyhöga 

151 Heda 

158 Herrestad 

128 Hogstad 

1 Horn 

133 Hov 

2 Hycklinge 

6 Hägerstad 

90 Hällestad 

115 Häradshammar 

141 Härberga 

126 Högby 

116 Jonsberg 

129 Järstad 

Nr Församling 

 

66 

 

Kaga 

105 Kimstad 

5 Kisa 

28 Klockrike 

113 Konungsund 

36 Kristberg 

99 Krokek 

108 Kuddby 

106 Kullerstad 

148 Kumla 

118 Kvarsebo 

103 Kvillinge 

159 Källstad 

65 Kärna 

8 Kättilstad 

68 Landeryd 

43 Ledberg 

45 Lillkyrka 

180 Linköpings domkyrko 

23 Ljung 

34 Lönsås 

20 Malexander 

144 Mjölby 

75 Mogata 

176 Motala lands 

186 Motala stad 

140 Normlösa 

19 Norra Vi 

182 Norrköpings Hedvig 

184 Norrköpings mosaiska 

183 Norrköpings Norra 

181 Norrköpings Sankt Olai 

37 Nykil 

163 Nässja 

7 Oppeby 

170 Orlunda 

40 Rappestad 

92 Regna 

73 Ringarum 

123 Rinna 

Nr Församling 

 

91 

 

Risinge 

156 Rogslösa 

12 Rumskulla  1 

49 Rystad 

150 Rök 

110 Rönö 

79 Sankt Anna 

97 Sankt Johannes 

67 Sankt Lars 

160 Sankt Per 

104 Simonstorp 

41 Sjögestad 

64 Skeda 

93 Skedevi 

30 Skeppsås 

72 Skinberga 

78 Skällvik 

189 Skänninge 

82 Skärkind 

63 Slaka 

22 Stjärnorp 

152 Stora Åby 

161 Strå 

96 Styrestad 

15 Sund 

147 Svanhals 

14 Svinhult 

56 Svinstad 

137 Sya 

185 Söderköping 

3 Tidersrum 

100 Tingstad 

89 Tjällmo 

9 Tjärstad 

17 Torpa 

154 Trehörna  2 

112 Tåby 

46 Törnevalla 

39 Ulrika 

187 Vadstena 

Nr Församling 

 

188 

 

Vadstena hospital 

32 Vallerstad 

173 Varv och Styra 

138 Veta 

139 Viby 

42 Vikingstad med Rakered 

175 Vinnerstad 

69 Vist 

21 Vreta Kloster 

94 Vånga 

11 Vårdnäs 

52 Vårdsberg 

132 Väderstad 

58 Värna 

26 Västerlösa 

4 Västra Eneby 

135 Västra Harg 

70 Västra Husby 

177 Västra Ny  3 

13 Västra Ryd 

165 Västra Stenby 

155 Västra Tollstad 

157 Väversunda 

86 Yxnerum  4 

111 Å 

124 Åsbo 

62 Åtvid 

31 Älvestad 

153 Ödeshög 

162 Örberga 

59 Örtomta 

102 Östra Eneby 

48 Östra Harg 

117 Östra Husby 

109 Östra Ny 

85 Östra Ryd 

44 Östra Skrukeby 

119 Östra Stenby 

136 Östra Tollstad 

  

 


